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TOASTED SARMIES

Egg, bacon, mushroom and cheese N$75
Egg, bacon and cheese N$75
Ham, cheese, tomato N$65
Ham and cheese N$55
Cheese, tomato, onion N$55
Chicken mayo N$70

Triple Club Toasties

Small beef patty, fried egg, bacon, cheese, tomato, onions

Crumbed chicken, bacon, feta cheese, onion, tomato,
cucumber and basil pesto

CHIPS

Plain chips N$40 | N$50
Cheese chips N$50 | N$60
Garlic/Chili chips N$50 | N$60

MUNCHIES

2 fried eggs, bacon or mushroom, pork sausage, toast and
butter

Add toppings for N$20 each

Mixed cheeses

Tomato, cheese and ham

Crumbed breakfast sausage, onion & mixed cheese
Bacon, sautéed onion, garlic and leeks

Creamy spinach and mushroom

Classic French toast topped with cheese and honey OR
coated with cinnamon sugar, lemon zest and a dash of
whipped cream

With mixed cheese, ham, onions, mixed herbs, and fresh
parsley

With homemade tar-tar and chips

With chili and garlic spice and potato wedges

4x Beef meat balls, 2x chicken drumstick, 4 small chicken
schnitzels, 2x mini beef sosaties and a homemade dip

Salad Bar

Lettuce, onions, tomato, cucumbers, feta cheese, olives,
mixed peppers, roasted almonds, topped with a citrus
dressing and garlic croutons

Lightly sautéed with lettuce, onions, peppers, garlic, chili,
olives, ham and salami drizzled with a light lemon and
olive oil dressing

With tomato, feta cheese, and a basil pesto dressing

Club Meals

With bacon, ham, mushroom, onions, garlic, and
Parmesan

Extraand Add-on =

Beefstrips ~ N§6D  Olives N$20
Chicken Strips N$40  Chilli/ Garlic N$20
Bacon N$30  ExtraToast (Lslice)  NS10

Cheese NS0 with jam & Butter N1
Onion N$10
Tomato N$10
Eqg N$15

Buttered Toast N§15
Extra butter N§10
Plain Toast (1 Slce) NS5




Italian pasta with basil pesto,olives roasted tomato and
feta

With prawn meat, mixed herbs, mussel meat and garlic

Crispy bacon, cheese, sautéed mushroom and
onions with chips

Serve with wholesome roast vegetables and chips

Served with homemade tar-tar dip and small mix salad

Served with chips and a small salad, with a creamy
mushroom/cheese béchamel

With coconut milk, chili, mixed peppers and herbs, on
savoury rice with traditional salsa

With peppers, onion, and olives on grilled veggie
couscous with tzatziki

Burgers

2x 100g with creamy peppercorn sauce and fried egg

Served with a white mushroom sauce

Served on whole wheat bun with chips and
homemade hot sauce

Wraps

Jalapenos, lettuce, mixed peppers, onions, cheese and
mayonnaise

=
Sides Sauces

Seasonal Veggies  NS45 Mushroom ~ N§35
SideSalad ~ N645 Peppercon  N§35
Chips NG5 Chesse NG5
Olive OilBalsamic NS0 Garlic ~~ N§30
Mushrooms NS0 Garlic Butter NS0

Onions, lettuce, chili, tomato, peppers and mayo

Served on a bed of onion, lettuce, feta, spinach
with basil pesto and mayo

KIDDIES
Baked spaghetti bolognese nest

Crumbed chicken strips and chips
with homemade dip

Kiddies burger and chips
Fish or chicken pops with chips
Dessert

With vanilla ice cream, cherry and chocolate sauce

Served with chocolate sauce and roasted almonds

Filled with sweet and sour cherries and vanilla ice cream

Vanilla and chocolate ice cream topped chocolate sauce,
with sweet and sour cherries, cream, almonds and
chocolate shavings

Accompanied with vanilla
ice-cream and a light
home-made sauce

of
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House wines
Served Per Glass

Flagstone Sauvignon Blanc 40
Flagstone Chenin Blanc 40
Kumala Sauvignon Blanc 40
Kumala Chenin Blanc 40
Kumala Merlot 40
Kumala Rose 40

Sparkling Wines

JC le Roux Le Domaine 140

A crisp and refreshing sparkling wine with delicate bubbles
and tropical fruit notes, ideal for celebrating any occasion.
Nederburg Cuvee Brut 170
Alively and elegant sparkling wine, offering a perfect
balance of freshness and fruitiness, ideal for celebrating
life’s special moments.

White Wines

Flagstone Chardonnay 140
A refined and vibrant Chardonnay, characterized by its
balanced acidity, luscious fruit flavors, and subtle oak

notes, creating an exquisite drinking experience.

Flagstone Chenin Blanc 140
An expressive and crisp Chenin Blanc, bursting with
vibrant fruit flavors and a hint of floral aromas, offering a

delightful and refreshing taste experience.

Flagstone Sauvignon Blanc 140
A lively and refreshing Sauvignon Blanc, showcasing
vibrant citrus and tropical fruit flavors, with a zesty acidity
that invigorates the palate, perfect for enjoying on any

occasion.

Kumala Sauvignon Blanc 120
A vibrant and zesty white wine, boasting refreshing citrus
flavors and a crisp acidity, offering a delightful and easy-
drinking experience.

Kumala Chenin Blanc 120
A smooth and versatile white wine, rich with ripe fruit
flavors and a hint of honeyed sweetness, perfect for

enjoying on its own or paired with a variety of dishes.

Robertson Sauvignon Blanc 125
A crisp and refreshing white wine with vibrant tropical
fruit aromas and zesty citrus flavors, offering a lively and

invigorating drinking experience.
Rosé Wines

Nederburg Rosé 80
A delightful and refreshing rosé wine with vibrant berry
aromas and crisp fruity flavors, offering a perfect balance
of sweetness and acidity for a memorable drinking
experience.

Kumala Rosé 120
Alively and refreshing rosé wine with bright berry aromas
and crisp, fruity flavors, perfect for enjoying on a sunny
day or pairing with light dishes.

Drostyhof Natural Sweet Rose 140
The wine is a light rose pink colour with fruity aromas of
grape, cherry and plum. You will taste strawberry, cherry
and plum flavours on the palate.

An ideal wine for savouring on its own or enjoying with
pasta and cheeses.

Red Wines

Shiraz

Zonnebloem Shiraz 130

A robust and flavorful red wine with deep, dark fruit flavors,
subtle hints of spice, and a smooth, lingering finish,
embodying the essence of South African Shiraz grapes and the
craftsmanship of Zonnebloem winery.

Durbanville Hills Shiraz 125
Arich and velvety red wine, boasting luscious dark fruit
flavors, hints of black pepper, and a smooth, lingering
finish, reflecting the unique terroir of the Durbanville Hills
region and the skilled winemaking techniques employed by

the estate.



Merlot

Robertson Winery Merlot

A smooth and approachable red wine, showcasing ripe
plum and berry flavors, subtle hints of spice, and a velvety
texture, crafted with care by Robertson Winery to capture
the essence of the Merlot grape variety.

120

Kumala Merlot 120
A velvety red wine with luscious black cherry and plum
flavors, accented by hints of spice and a smooth, lingering
finish, embodying the signature style of Kumala wines.
Durbanville Hills Merlot 125
Arefined red wine with rich flavors of ripe plum, dark
cherry, and subtle hints of mocha and spice, crafted with
precision by Durbanville Hills to showcase the elegance

and complexity of the Merlot grape varietal

Cabernet Sauvignon

Fleur de Cup Cabernet Sauvignon

This full-bodied wine has a ruby red color with aromas
of ripe berries and cherries, and hints of pencil
shavings ending in subtle oak spices. with clean soft
fruit and elegant oak spice with gentle tannins

Nederburg Cabernet Sauvignon

A classic and elegant red wine with rich flavors of
blackcurrant, plum, and subtle hints of oak and spice,
crafted with precision by Nederburg to showcase the
distinct character of Cabernet Sauvignon grapes grown in
the Western Cape.

200

130

Zonnebloem Cabernet Sauvignon 130
A distinguished red wine with bold flavors of blackberry,
cassis, and hints of cedar and tobacco, complemented

by a smooth texture and a lingering finish, reflecting the
expertise of Zonnebloem winery in crafting premium

Cabernet Sauvignon wines.
Kumala Cabernet Sauvignon 120
Arich and velvety red wine showcasing flavors of ripe
blackcurrant, plum, and hints of spice, with a smooth
texture and a lingering finish, crafted to perfection by
Kumala for an enjoyable drinking experience.

Durban Hills Cabernet Sauvignon 140
.Cedarwood aromas with dark broody blackberries, ripe

prunes, and a subtle dash of sweet cinnamon spice. An

elegant full-bodied wine with prominent cinnamon, red-

fleshed plums, blackberries, and red cherries accompanied

by lingering sweet baking spices

Robertson Winery Cabernet Sauvignon 135

A smooth and approachable red wine with luscious flavors
of blackcurrant, plum, and hints of vanilla and spice,
meticulously crafted by Robertson Winery to showcase the
distinctiveness of Cabernet Sauvignon grapes grown in the
Robertson Valley.

Pinotage

Zonneboem Pinotage

Arich and distinctive red wine with flavors of ripe plum,
dark berries, and a hint of spice, embodying the essence of
South Africa’s Pinotage grape.

130

Durbanville Hills Pinotage 130
A bold and flavorful red wine with notes of dark berries

and a hint of spice, capturing the essence of South Africa’s
iconic Pinotage grape.
Flagstone Pinotage 140
A robust red wine with rich flavors of dark berries and
subtle spices, showcasing the unique character of South

Africa’s signature Pinotage grape.

Kumala Pinotage 120
A flavorful red wine with notes of ripe plum, dark berries,
and a hint of spice, crafted to perfection by Kumala,
showcasing the distinctive characteristics of South Africa’s
Pinotage grape. -



SOFT DRINK

200ml Dry Lemon

300ml Tonic

300ml Ginger Ale

300ml Soda Water

300ml Lemonade

330ml Coke Zero

300mlI Coke

330ml Sprite Zero

300ml Sparletta Cream Soda
300m| Sparletta Raspberry
300ml Fanta Orange
300ml Sprite

JUICE

Fruitree Orange 350ml
Fruitree Guava 350ml

Fruitree Mediterranean 350ml
Fruitree Tropical 350ml
Grapetizer

Appletizer

MILKSHAKES

Vanilla, banana, chocolate, lime, salted

15
15
15
15
15
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

20
20
20
20
25
25

caramel, bubble gum, strawberry, kiwi,

coffee
Large
Small

SPORT DRINKS

Powerade Naartjie
Powerade Orange
Powerade M/Blast
Red Bull

WATER

Water Still Rossmund

Water Sparkling Rossmund
Water Sparkling Oasis 500ml
Water Still Oasis 500ml

SHANDY

Rock Shandy Large 500ml
Rock Shandy Small 340ml
Malawi Shandy 500ml
Passionfruit Lemonade L
Passionfruit Lemonade S

55
35

20
20
20
35

15
15
18
18

45
20
45
45
20

HOT BEVERAGES

Coffee

Tea

Milk (Glass)
Cappuccino

MALTS

500ml Hansa Draught
340ml Hansa Draught
500ml Castle Lite

340ml Castle Lite

500ml Beer Shandy Large
340ml| Beer Shandy Small
Tafel Lite 500ml

Tafel Euro 500ml

Tafel Quart 750ml

WHK Draught 500ml

WHK Lager Euro 500ml|
WHK Draught Quart 750ml
Tafel Radler 500ml

WHK Non Alcohol 500ml
Castle Lite 340ml
Clausthaler 330ml
Clausthaler Lemon 500ml

CIDERS

Hunters Gold 330ml
Hunters Dry 330ml
Hunters Extreme 275ml
Savanna Dry 350ml
Savanna Light 350ml

Aperitif

Martini Rosso
Martini Blanco
Martini Dry

Sherry Med Cream
Port

Old Brown Sherry

CORDIALS
Lime

Passion Fruit s
Cola Tonic

Bitters 8
)

15
15
15
25

30
22
30
22
35
22
25
25
30
25
25
30
25
25
25
25
30

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25

Rum

Red Heart
Captain Morgan
Spice Gold

WHISKEY
Jameson

J&B

Bells

Scottish Leader
Bain’s Whisky

BRANDY
Klipdrift

Klipdrift Premium
KWV 3 Years
KWV 5 Years
KWV 10 Years
Richelieu

CANE
Cane

Vodka

Absolute Vodka
Pushkin Vodka

GIN
Gin

TEQUILA

Tequila Gold
Tequila Silver

SHOTS

Kuemmerling
Jéagermeister
Underberg
Falinger
Peppermint
Ginger
Amarula

SHOOTER

S

Mile 4
Sprinahokke

25
25
25

40
25
25
30
30

25
30
25
28
35
25

25

30
25

25

25
25

20
30
30
25
25
25
25

25
25
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