



TOASTED SARMIES

Choose between brown or white bread served with veggie sticks and a dip

Egg, bacon, mushroom and cheese	N\$75
Egg, bacon and cheese	N\$75
Ham, cheese, tomato	N\$65
Ham and cheese	N\$55
Cheese, tomato, onion	N\$55
Chicken mayo	N\$70

Triple Club Toasties

With lettuce and mayo

Beef N\$105

 ${\bf Small\ beef\ patty,\ fried\ egg,\ bacon,\ cheese,\ tomato,\ onions}$

Chicken N\$105

Crumbed chicken, bacon, feta cheese, onion, tomato, cucumber and basil pesto

CHIPS	Medium Large
Plain chips	N\$40 N\$50
Cheese chips	N\$50 N\$60
Garlic/Chili chips	N\$50 N\$60

MUNCHIES

Eggs All Day Long N\$95

2 fried eggs, bacon or mushroom, pork sausage, toast and butter

Omelette N\$65

Add toppings for N\$20 each
Mixed cheeses
Tomato, cheese and ham
Crumbed breakfast sausage, onion & mixed cheese
Bacon, sautéed onion, garlic and leeks
Creamy spinach and mushroom

French Toast N\$50

Classic French toast topped with cheese and honey OR coated with cinnamon sugar, lemon zest and a dash of whipped cream



Breakfast Quiche

N\$65

With mixed cheese, ham, onions, mixed herbs, and fresh parsley

Crumbed Calamari Rings N\$110

With homemade tar-tar and chips

Kapana Steak Strips

With chili and garlic spice and potato wedges

Meat Platter for One

N\$200

N\$125

4x Beef meat balls, 2x chicken drumstick, 4 small chicken schnitzels, 2x mini beef sosaties and a homemade dip

Salad Bar

Garden Salad

N\$100

Lettuce, onions, tomato, cucumbers, feta cheese, olives, mixed peppers, roasted almonds, topped with a citrus dressing and garlic croutons

Italian Pasta Salad

N\$105

Lightly sautéed with lettuce, onions, peppers, garlic, chili, olives, ham and salami drizzled with a light lemon and olive oil dressing

Spicy Grilled Veggie Couscous Salad

N\$110

With tomato, feta cheese, and a basil pesto dressing

Club Meals

Creamy Penne Pasta Carbonara

N\$125

With bacon, ham, mushroom, onions, garlic, and Parmesan

Extra and Add-on

Beef strips	N\$60	Olives	N\$20
Chicken Strips	N\$40	Chilli / Garlic	N\$20
Bacon	N\$30	Extra Toast (1 slice)	N\$10
Cheese	N\$20	with jam & Butter	N\$15
Onion	N\$10	Buttered Toast	N\$15
Tomato	N\$10	Extra butter	N\$10
Egg	N\$15	Plain Toast (1 Slice)	N\$5









Pesto Farfalle Pasta

N\$100

Italian pasta with basil pesto, olives roasted tomato and feta

Rich and Creamy Seafood

N\$140

With prawn meat, mixed herbs, mussel meat and garlic

Double Down Chicken Fillet

N\$140

Crispy bacon, cheese, sautéed mushroom and onions with chips

Gilled or Pan-Seared Sirloin Steak 300G

N\$300

Serve with wholesome roast vegetables and chips

Old School Fish and Chips

N\$150

Served with homemade tar-tar dip and small mix salad

Pork/Chicken Schnitzel

N\$160

Served with chips and a small salad, with a creamy mushroom/cheese béchamel

Thai Chicken Curry

N\$160

With coconut milk, chili, mixed peppers and herbs, on savoury rice with traditional salsa

Greek Style Chicken Kebab

N\$150

With peppers, onion, and olives on grilled veggie couscous with tzatziki

Burgers

Served on a crispy cheesy bun, lettuce, mayo, tomatoes, onions, cucumbers with chips

Beefy Burger Patty

N\$140

2x 100g with creamy peppercorn sauce and fried egg

Crumbed Chicken Fillet

N\$145

Served with a white mushroom sauce

NIC400

Kapana Burger

N\$100

Served on whole wheat bun with chips and homemade hot sauce

Wraps

Chicken Strips

N\$100

Jalapenos, lettuce, mixed peppers, onions, cheese and mayonnaise

Sides Sauces

 Seasonal Veggies
 N\$45
 Mushroom
 N\$35

 Side Salad
 N\$45
 Peppercorn
 N\$35

 Chips
 N\$35
 Cheese
 N\$35

 Olive Oil/Balsamic
 N\$30
 Garlic
 N\$30

 Mushrooms
 N\$40
 Garlic Butter
 N\$20

Grilled Kapana Beef Strips

N\$110

Onions, lettuce, chili, tomato, peppers and mayo

Savoury Mince

N\$110

Served on a bed of onion, lettuce, feta, spinach with basil pesto and mayo

KIDDIES

Baked spaghetti bolognese nest N\$70

Crumbed chicken strips and chips N\$70 with homemade dip

Kiddies burger and chips N\$75

Fish or chicken pops with chips N\$85

Dessert

Homemade Warm Chocolate Brownie

N\$60

With vanilla ice cream, cherry and chocolate sauce

Decadent Vanilla Ice Cream

N\$60

Served with chocolate sauce and roasted almonds

Pancake Quesadilla

N\$65

Filled with sweet and sour cherries and vanilla ice cream

Black Forest Cup

N\$80

Vanilla and chocolate ice cream topped chocolate sauce, with sweet and sour cherries, cream, almonds and chocolate shavings

Crème Brulé

N\$90

Accompanied with vanilla ice-cream and a light home-made sauce

Wine List

delightful and refreshing taste experience.

A lively and refreshing Sauvignon Blanc, showcasing

that invigorates the palate, perfect for enjoying on any

vibrant citrus and tropical fruit flavors, with a zesty acidity

A vibrant and zesty white wine, boasting refreshing citrus

flavors and a crisp acidity, offering a delightful and easy-

A smooth and versatile white wine, rich with ripe fruit flavors and a hint of honeyed sweetness, perfect for enjoying on its own or paired with a variety of dishes.

Flagstone Sauvignon Blanc

Kumala Sauvignon Blanc

drinking experience.

Kumala Chenin Blanc

occasion.

House wines Served Per Glass		Robertson Sauvignon Blanc 125 A crisp and refreshing white wine with vibrant tropical	
Flagstone Sauvignon Blanc	40	fruit aromas and zesty citrus flavors, offering a lively and	
Flagstone Chenin Blanc	40	invigorating drinking experience.	
Kumala Sauvignon Blanc	40	in igorating armiting experience.	
Kumala Chenin Blanc	40	Rosé Wines	
Kumala Merlot	40	NOSE WITTES	
Kumala Rose	40	Nadarkura Daaź	_
		Nederburg Rosé 8	J
Sparkling Wines		A delightful and refreshing rosé wine with vibrant berry aromas and crisp fruity flavors, offering a perfect balance of sweetness and acidity for a memorable drinking	
JC le Roux Le Domaine	140	experience.	
A crisp and refreshing sparkling wine with delicate but and tropical fruit notes, ideal for celebrating any occas		Kumala Rosé 120 A lively and refreshing rosé wine with bright berry aromas)
Nederburg Cuvee Brut A lively and elegant sparkling wine, offering a perfect	170	and crisp, fruity flavors, perfect for enjoying on a sunny day or pairing with light dishes.	
balance of freshness and fruitiness, ideal for celebratin	ıg	Drostvhof Natural Sweet Rose 140	1
life's special moments.			-
White Wines		The wine is a light rose pink colour with fruity aromas of grape, cherry and plum. You will taste strawberry, cherry and plum flavours on the palate.	
Flagstone Chardonnay A refined and vibrant Chardonnay, characterized by its balanced acidity, luscious fruit flavors, and subtle oak notes, creating an exquisite drinking experience.		An ideal wine for savouring on its own or enjoying with pasta and cheeses.	
Flagstone Chenin Blanc	140	Red Wines	
An expressive and crisp Chenin Blanc, bursting with vibrant fruit flavors and a hint of floral aromas, offering	ıa	Shiraz	

140

120

120

Zonnebloem Shiraz

A robust and flavorful red wine with deep, dark fruit flavors, subtle hints of spice, and a smooth, lingering finish, embodying the essence of South African Shiraz grapes and the craftsmanship of Zonnebloem winery.

Durbanville Hills Shiraz A rich and velvety red wine, boasting luscious dark fruit flavors, hints of black pepper, and a smooth, lingering finish, reflecting the unique terroir of the Durbanville Hills region and the skilled winemaking techniques employed by the estate.

Merlot

Robertson Winery Merlot

120

A smooth and approachable red wine, showcasing ripe plum and berry flavors, subtle hints of spice, and a velvety texture, crafted with care by Robertson Winery to capture the essence of the Merlot grape variety.

Kumala Merlot

120

A velvety red wine with luscious black cherry and plum flavors, accented by hints of spice and a smooth, lingering finish, embodying the signature style of Kumala wines.

Durbanville Hills Merlot

125

200

A refined red wine with rich flavors of ripe plum, dark cherry, and subtle hints of mocha and spice, crafted with precision by Durbanville Hills to showcase the elegance and complexity of the Merlot grape varietal

Cabernet Sauvignon

Fleur de Cup Cabernet Sauvignon

130

140

135

This full-bodied wine has a ruby red color with aromas of ripe berries and cherries, and hints of pencil shavings ending in subtle oak spices. with clean soft fruit and elegant oak spice with gentle tannins

Nederburg Cabernet Sauvignon

130 A classic and elegant red wine with rich flavors of blackcurrant, plum, and subtle hints of oak and spice, crafted with precision by Nederburg to showcase the distinct character of Cabernet Sauvignon grapes grown in the Western Cape.

Flagstone Pinotage

iconic Pinotage grape.

Robertson Valley.

Zonneboem Pinotage

South Africa's Pinotage grape.

Durbanville Hills Pinotage

Pinotage

Durban Hills Cabernet Sauvignon

by lingering sweet baking spices

.Cedarwood aromas with dark broody blackberries, ripe

prunes, and a subtle dash of sweet cinnamon spice. An

elegant full-bodied wine with prominent cinnamon, red-

Robertson Winery Cabernet Sauvignon

fleshed plums, blackberries, and red cherries accompanied

A smooth and approachable red wine with luscious flavors

meticulously crafted by Robertson Winery to showcase the distinctiveness of Cabernet Sauvignon grapes grown in the

of blackcurrant, plum, and hints of vanilla and spice,

A rich and distinctive red wine with flavors of ripe plum,

A bold and flavorful red wine with notes of dark berries

and a hint of spice, capturing the essence of South Africa's

dark berries, and a hint of spice, embodying the essence of

140

130

A robust red wine with rich flavors of dark berries and subtle spices, showcasing the unique character of South Africa's signature Pinotage grape.

Zonnebloem Cabernet Sauvignon

130

A distinguished red wine with bold flavors of blackberry, cassis, and hints of cedar and tobacco, complemented by a smooth texture and a lingering finish, reflecting the expertise of Zonnebloem winery in crafting premium Cabernet Sauvignon wines.

Kumala Pinotage

120

A flavorful red wine with notes of ripe plum, dark berries, and a hint of spice, crafted to perfection by Kumala, showcasing the distinctive characteristics of South Africa's Pinotage grape.

Kumala Cabernet Sauvignon

120

A rich and velvety red wine showcasing flavors of ripe blackcurrant, plum, and hints of spice, with a smooth texture and a lingering finish, crafted to perfection by Kumala for an enjoyable drinking experience.



SOFT DRINK		HOT BEVERAGES		Rum	
200ml Dry Lemon	15	Coffee	15	Red Heart	25
300ml Tonic	15	Tea	15	Captain Morgan	25
300ml Ginger Ale	15	Milk (Glass)	15	Spice Gold	25
300ml Soda Water	15	Cappuccino	25	•	
300ml Lemonade	15	• •		WHISKEY	
330ml Coke Zero	18	MALTS			40
300ml Coke	18		00	Jameson	40
330ml Sprite Zero	18	500ml Hansa Draught	30	J&B	25 25
300ml Sparletta Cream Soda	18	340ml Hansa Draught	22	Bells Scottish Leader	30
300ml Sparletta Raspberry	18	500ml Castle Lite	30		30
300ml Fanta Orange	18	340ml Castle Lite	22 35	Bain's Whisky	30
300ml Sprite	18	500ml Beer Shandy Large 340ml Beer Shandy Small		DD ANDV	
		Tafel Lite 500ml	22 25	BRANDY	
JUICE		Tafel Euro 500ml	25 25	Klipdrift	25
Fruitree Orange 350ml	20	Tafel Quart 750ml	30	Klipdrift Premium	30
Fruitree Guava 350ml	20	WHK Draught 500ml	25	KWV 3 Years	25
Fruitree Mediterranean 350ml	20	WHK Lager Euro 500ml	25 25	KWV 5 Years	28
Fruitree Tropical 350ml	20	WHK Draught Quart 750ml	30	KWV 10 Years	35
Grapetizer	25	Tafel Radler 500ml	30 25	Richelieu	25
Appletizer	25	WHK Non Alcohol 500ml	25 25		
		Castle Lite 340ml	25 25	CANE	
		Clausthaler 330ml	25 25	Cane	25
MILKSHAKES		Clausthaler Lemon 500ml	30		
Vanilla, banana, chocolate, lime, s			30	Vodka	
caramel, bubble gum, strawberry,	kiwi,	CIDEBC		Absolute Vodka	30
coffee		CIDERS	0.5		25
Large	55	Hunters Gold 330ml	25	Pushkin Vodka	23
Small	35	Hunters Dry 330ml	25	CINI	
		Hunters Extreme 275ml	25	GIN	
SPORT DRINKS		Savanna Dry 350ml	25	Gin	25
Powerade Naartjie	20	Savanna Light 350ml	25		
Powerade Orange	20			TEQUILA	
Powerade M/Blast	20	Aperitif		Tequila Gold	25
Red Bull	35	Martini Rosso	25	Tequila Silver	25
		Martini Blanco	25		
WATER		Martini Dry	25	SHOTS	
Water Still Rossmund	15	Sherry Med Cream	25	Kuemmerling	20
Water Sparkling Rossmund	15	Port	25	Jägermeister	30
Water Sparkling Oasis 500ml	18	Old Brown Sherry	25	Underberg	30
Water Still Oasis 500ml	18			Falinger	25
		CORDIALS		Peppermint	25
SHANDY		Lime	10	Ginger	25
Rock Shandy Large 500ml	45	Passion Fruit 👔	10	Amarula	25
Rock Shandy Small 340ml	20	Cola Tonic	10		
Malawi Shandy 500ml	45	Bitters	8	SHOOTER	
Passionfruit Lemonade L	45	1 Gran	D	S	25
Passionfruit Lemonade S	20		AR	Mile 4	25
			Ā	Springbokke	